FY 17 Certified Administrative Staff

Position

Principal
Principal
Principal

Asst. Prin
Asst. Prin
Asst. Prin
Principal
Principal

Asst. Supt.
Superintendent

FY 17 Non-Certified Administrative Staff

Position

Business Manager
Dir of Bldg & Grounds
Technology Director

7.21.16

Number Ret. TRS/TRSMAN Medicare/  Health
Last First  of Days Salary Queue THIS/IMRF FICA Insurance
0.12680 0.01450
Thorpe Crystal 210 $76,500 $9,700 $1,109 $20,595
Sagel Joseph 210 $80,236 $10,174 $1,163 $20,595
Gould Jeff 210 $87,029 $11,035 $1,262 $20,595
Magnafici Matt 215 $77,535 $9,831 $1,124 $18,915
Stansford Doug 205 $76,500 $9,700 $1,109 $18,915
Shaner Jared 220 $77,000 $9,764 $1,117 $7,935
Bullock  Andy 240 $107,219 $13,595 $1,555 $20,595
Grady Mike 240 $115,455 $14,640 $1,674 $20,595
Rick Dan 240 $116,865 X $14,818 $1,695 $20,595
Empen Margo 240 $132,855 $16,846 $1,926 $20,595
Number Ret. Medicare/ Health
Last First of Days Salary Queue IMRF FICA Insurance
0.1244
0.1123 0.0765
Blackburn David 240 $116,468 X $13,549 $8,910 $7,935
Schultz Kevin 245 $66,593 $7,747 $5,094 $19,335
Manley James 245 $62,424 $7,262 $4,775 $7,635

Life
Ins.

$133
$140
$151
$135
$133
$134
$174
$174
$407
$653

Life
Ins.

$174
$35
$35

In-District Profess  Duty

Travel Dues  Stipend
IRSRate  $295

IRS Rate  $295

IRSRate  $295

IRS Rate  $274 $2,026
IRSRate  $295

IRS Rate  $268

IRSRate  $295

IRS Rate  $529

IRS Rate  $833

IRS Rate  $1,113

In-District Profess

Travel

IRS Rate
IRS Rate
IRS Rate

Dues

$295
$295



