**FY 17 Certified Administrative Staff** 

<b>Position</b>	<u>Last</u>	<u>First</u>	Number of Days	<u>Salary</u>	Ret. <u>Oueue</u>	TRS/TRSMAN THIS/IMRF	Medicare/ FICA	Health <u>Insurance</u>	Life <u>Ins.</u>	In-District <u>Travel</u>	Profess <u>Dues</u>	Duty <u>Stipend</u>
						0.12680	0.01450					
Principal	Thorpe	Crystal	210	\$76,500		\$9,700	\$1,109	\$20,595	\$133	IRS Rate	\$295	
Principal	Sagel	Joseph	210	\$80,236		\$10,174	\$1,163	\$20,595	\$140	IRS Rate	\$295	
Principal	Gould	Jeff	210	\$87,029		\$11,035	\$1,262	\$20,595	\$151	IRS Rate	\$295	
Asst. Prin	Magnafici	Matt	215	\$77,535		\$9,831	\$1,124	\$18,915	\$135	IRS Rate	\$274	\$2,026
Asst. Prin	Stansford	Doug	205	\$76,500		\$9,700	\$1,109	\$18,915	\$133	IRS Rate	\$295	
Asst. Prin	Shaner	Jared	220	\$77,000		\$9,764	\$1,117	\$7,935	\$134	IRS Rate	\$268	
Principal	Bullock	Andy	240	\$107,219		\$13,595	\$1,555	\$20,595	\$174	IRS Rate	\$295	
Principal	Grady	Mike	240	\$115,455		\$14,640	\$1,674	\$20,595	\$174	IRS Rate	\$529	
Asst. Supt.	Rick	Dan	240	\$116,865	X	\$14,818	\$1,695	\$20,595	\$407	IRS Rate	\$833	
Superintendent	Empen	Margo	240	\$132,855		\$16,846	\$1,926	\$20,595	\$653	IRS Rate	\$1,113	

**FY 17 Non-Certified Administrative Staff** 

1 17 Tron Certifica Manimistrative Stati												
			Number		Ret.		Medicare/	Health	Life	<b>In-District</b>	<b>Profess</b>	
<b>Position</b>	<b>Last</b>	<u>First</u>	of Days	<b>Salary</b>	<b>Queue</b>	<b>IMRF</b>	<b>FICA</b>	<b>Insurance</b>	Ins.	<b>Travel</b>	<b>Dues</b>	
						0.1244						
						0.1123	0.0765					
Business Manager	Blackburn	David	240	\$116,468	X	\$13,549	\$8,910	\$7,935	\$174	IRS Rate	\$295	
Dir of Bldg & Grounds	Schultz	Kevin	245	\$66,593		\$7,747	\$5,094	\$19,335	\$35	IRS Rate	\$295	
Technology Director	Manley	James	245	\$62,424		\$7,262	\$4,775	\$7,635	\$35	IRS Rate		